СОБСТВЕННОЕ ПРОИЗВОДСТВО КОМПАНИИ РОМУЛ
(СТРАНА ПРОИЗВОДСТВА: БЕЛАРУСЬ)
PRODUCED BY ROMUL COMPANY
(COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: BELARUS)
The structures of pedestals are made of chipboard melamine panels 16 mm thick in
basic colours. The drawers run on metallic guide rails with nylon bearings, provided with
an end-run device during the opening and self-closing. All pedestals are provided with
locks in top drawers.

PLATE
Алюминий Aluminium
HOW TO ORDERЗАКАЗ
Гофрированный Алюминий Corrugated Aluminium
At the order specify the article of an element  and its colour  scores. Possible colour
scores  for each group of  elements are specifed in the beginning of corresponding
section of the price-list.
ОБОЗНАЧЕНИЕ
NOTATION
При составлении заказа укажите артикул элемента  и его цветовое решение.
Возможные цветовые решения для каждой группы элементов указаны в начале
соответствующего раздела  прайс-листа.
 ЦВЕТОВЫЕ РЕШЕНИЯ COLOUR SCORE
ОСНОВНЫЕ
ЦВЕТА
BASIC COLOURS
Орех
 Светлый Орех*
Венге
 Береза*
Walnut
 Light Walnut*
Wenge
 Birch*
ПРИМЕЧАНИЕ
NOTES
  * Под заказ, стоимость может быть выше указанной в прайсе.   *  For order. Price for such item may overhelm price stated in this pricelist.
ОПОРЫ ПРИСТ.
ЭЛЕМЕНТОВ
LEGS FOR EXTEN.
ELEMENTS
ЦЕНЫ
PRICES
Цены указанные в прайс-листе действительны только для Санкт-Петербурга.  В
остальных филиалах компании РОМУЛ к  указанным ценам применяются
повышающие коэффициенты. Цены могут быть изменены в любое время, в том
числе на выставленные счета.
Подробную информацию вы можете получить в филиалах компании РОМУЛ или на
сайте www.romyl.ru
The prices specifed in the price-list are valid only for St.Petersburg. In other branches of
company ROMUL raising factors are applied to the price. The prices can be changed at
any time, including to the exposed  accounts.
You can receive the detailed information in branches of company ROMUL or on a site
1 E R G O N O M I C   O F F I C E   F U R N I T U R EЭ Р Г О Н О М И Ч Н А Я   О Ф И С Н А Я    М Е Б Е Л Ь
сайте www.romyl.ru
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
ДСТ9-R18
ДСТ9-18.23
70,5
69,5 0,08 3
С ВЫСОКОЙ ПЕРЕДНЕЙ ПАНЕЛЬЮ
WITH HIGH FRONT PANEL
ДСТ9-18R
С ВЫСОКОЙ ПЕРЕДНЕЙ ПАНЕЛЬЮ
орех, светлый орех*, венге, береза*
С ВЫСОКОЙ ПЕРЕДНЕЙ ПАНЕЛЬЮ
WITH HIGH FRONT PANEL
ДСТ9-18
180 x 80 h 73,5
ЦВЕТ
11 151 11 666
КАБИНЕТ РУКОВОДИТЕЛЯ
0,0969